. :fed Firm

i rge Vasconcellos e Sa

Every manager must
manage two firms:
the present one

and the future one

,}J
N




CONTENTS

List of Figures

List of Tables

Chapter |

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

, Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Introduction: The Neglected Firm (every

manager must manage two firms)

Managing the company of the future

The functions of the planning department
Conclusion: planning, a risk that is a great opportunity

A Step-by-step Approach to Managing the

Neglected Firm

Step |: Define the present strategy of the firm

Step 2: Evaluate the present strategy

Step 3: Create alternatives

Step 4: Select the best of those alternatives

Step 5: Synthesize steps 2—4 in a new strategy

Step 6: Implement that new strategy

Step 7: Change critical departments in search of new efficiency
Summary of some key points in the 7-step process

Step |: Defining the Present Strategy
Introduction
The starting point for planning

Step 2: Evaluating the Present Strategy
Introduction

Attractiveness

Competitive position

Step 3: Generating Strategic Alternatives
Introduction

Client analysis

Segmenting to generate opportunities

xi

W ~] LN ==

15
15
16
17
18
18
18
20
20

35
35
36

44
44
47

62
62
62
67

vii



Contents

viii

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

Chapter 10

Chapter |1

MNotes

Index

Step 4: Evaluating the Strategic Alternatives

Step 5:The New Strategy

Introduction

Saab’s strategic documents

Caja de Madrid's strategic plans

Comparing Saab's and Caja’s strategies and missions

Step 6: Implementation
Saab
Caja de Madrid

Step 7:The New Efficiency

Introduction

Role of the planning department in helping to achieve objectives
Role of the planning department if there is no planning

Organizing for Planning (The Planning Department)
How to organize the planning department

The required characteristics of the planning manager
Decentralizing the planning department

Conclusion

i

84
84
85
97

104

106
108
16

121
121
121
122

124
126
128
129

132

133
137



ane)oled

‘Congratulations on your wonderful career. | look forward to reading
The Neglected Firm with great interest.' — Professor Peter Drucker, writer,
teacher and consultant, and Professor of Social Science and Management
at Claremont Graduate University, California

‘This book provides one of the clearest, most engaging discussions I've
ever seen of how to balance the here-and-now of a business with the
future. Managers who are dealing with these difficult, uncertain times
will benefit from reading it. Jorge A. Vasconcellos e Sa has done it
again!’ — Professor Donald C. Hambrick, School of Business, Columbia
University, New York

‘This book contains sharp, incisive, challenging and futuristic insights
for managers with a strategic vision. The presentation of the ideas, the
planning frameworks, the illustrations and the case examples are all
"top-notch” and out of the ordinary. In terms of “planning the plan”,
this text will stretch the non-linear mind of the reader!” —

Professor Luiz Moutinho, Department of Management Studies, University
of Glasgow, Scotland

ISBN 0-333-98712-8

lllustration: Ray Massey/Stone. “ || || |‘ H

Research by Image Select 03337987
International.




