

The Neglected Firm

Jorge Vasconcellos e Sá

Every manager must manage two firms: the present one and the future one



CONTENTS

List of Figures		ix
List of Tables		×
Chapter I	Introduction: The Neglected Firm (every	
	manager must manage two firms)	5 1
	Managing the company of the future	5
	The functions of the planning department	7
	Conclusion: planning, a risk that is a great opportunity	13
Chapter 2	A Step-by-step Approach to Managing the	
	Neglected Firm	15
	Step 1: Define the present strategy of the firm	15
	Step 2: Evaluate the present strategy	16
	Step 3: Create alternatives	17
	Step 4: Select the best of those alternatives	18
	Step 5: Synthesize steps 2-4 in a new strategy	18
	Step 6: Implement that new strategy	18
	Step 7: Change critical departments in search of new efficiency	20
	Summary of some key points in the 7-step process	20
Chapter 3	Step 1: Defining the Present Strategy	35
	Introduction	35
	The starting point for planning	36
Chapter 4	Step 2: Evaluating the Present Strategy	44
	Introduction	44
	Attractiveness	44
	Competitive position	47
Chapter 5	Step 3: Generating Strategic Alternatives	62
	Introduction	62
	Client analysis	62
	Segmenting to generate opportunities	67

Contents

Chapter 6	Step 4: Evaluating the Strategic Alternatives	75
Chapter 7	Step 5: The New Strategy Introduction	84
	Saab's strategic documents	85
	Caja de Madrid's strategic plans	97
	Comparing Saab's and Caja's strategies and missions	104
Chapter 8	Step 6: Implementation	106
	Saab	108
	Caja de Madrid	116
Chapter 9	Step 7: The New Efficiency	121
	Introduction	121
	Role of the planning department in helping to achieve objectives	121
	Role of the planning department if there is no planning	122
Chapter 10	Organizing for Planning (The Planning Department)	124
	How to organize the planning department	126
	The required characteristics of the planning manager Decentralizing the planning department	129
	Decenti alizing the planning department	127
Chapter 11	Conclusion	132
Notes		133
Index		137

palgrave

'Congratulations on your wonderful career. I look forward to reading The Neglected Firm with great interest.' — **Professor Peter Drucker**, writer, teacher and consultant, and Professor of Social Science and Management at Claremont Graduate University, California

'This book provides one of the clearest, most engaging discussions I've ever seen of how to balance the here-and-now of a business with the future. Managers who are dealing with these difficult, uncertain times will benefit from reading it. Jorge A. Vasconcellos e Sá has done it again!' — **Professor Donald C. Hambrick**, School of Business, Columbia University, New York

'This book contains sharp, incisive, challenging and futuristic insights for managers with a strategic vision. The presentation of the ideas, the planning frameworks, the illustrations and the case examples are all "top-notch" and out of the ordinary. In terms of "planning the plan", this text will stretch the non-linear mind of the reader!' — Professor Luíz Moutinho, Department of Management Studies, University of Glasgow, Scotland

Illustration: Ray Massey/Stone. Research by Image Select International.



www.palgrave.com